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© O N O b~ WON

W W W W W W WWWNDNNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDN-=S @D Q QO Q Q@ 3 Q.
0 N O OO A W N =2 O ©W 0N O O & WN =2 O ©OW 0N O OGO & WOWN = O

&

SHIFTGEAR

eG4

13.5 Miles

First Name

2 57:11 Eric
1 57:27 00:16 Curtis
15 57:39 00:28 Gunnar
3 58:12 01:01 Scott

58:30 01:19 Scott
4 58:32 01:21 Michael
16 58:45 01:34 Ben
9 58:47 01:36 Sam
10 58:51 01:40 Cody
11 58:55 01:44 Marcis
8 59:46 02:35 Sam
12 1:00:22 03:11 Andrew
26 1:00:24 03:13 Max
7 1:00:36 03:25 Jonathan
36 1:01:21 04:10 Allan
31 1:01:34 04:23 Devon
55 1:01:40 04:29 Kevin
13 1:01:44 04:33 Finnegan
4 1:01:52 04:41 Gus
44 1:02:00 04:49 Trevor
6 1:02:10 04:59 Jules
40 1:02:13 05:02 Patrick
34 1:02:13 05:02 Ryan
53 1:02:27 05:16 michael
42 1:02:32 05:21 John
29 1:02:42 05:31 Andrew
27 1:03:06 05:55 Alden
14 1:03:35 06:24 Nick
30 2L Kristof
33 2L andrew
48 2L Matthew
54 2L Aiden
37 3L Mark
46 3L Jo
52 3L Andrew
47 4L Kaler
50 4L Haru
28 4L Kyle
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14.16 MPH
Last Name
Brunner
White
Holmgren
Funston
McGill
van den Ham
Frederick
Noel
Scott
Shelton
Brown
Giniat
Judelson
Anderson
Schroeder
Feehan
Mullaly
O'Connor
Lellman
Raab

van Kempen
Frank
Avery
marston
Harris
Waulfkuhle
Copley
Lando
Hopkins
loaiza
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46 Starters

Blue Competition Cycles p/b Build
Steve Tilford Foundation Racing
Pivot Cycles - OTE

Blue Competiton Cycles p/b Build

Giant x Easton

The Small Monsters Project pb Ornot/Ritchey
Competitive Edge Racing

Giant Canada Off Road Team

Bear CX

Alpha Bicycle Co. - Groove Silverthorne
Pony Shop Cyclocross Team

Rock Lobster International

UCI wt: j moneyz factory devo team

High Desert Hustle

Chenango Point Cycles

JAM/NCC

Comp Edge Racing

Joes Garage

RSCX - HOUSE INDUSTRIES

Alpha Bicycle Company - Groove Silverthorne
JAM /| NCC

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Daedalus Racing p/b Battle Road Bikes
SVC / Bikeworks

Rock Lobster Cycles

Ludwig and Larsen

Competitive Edge Racing
Stedman’s/Specialized Racing

Mettle Cycling

Graham-O'Regar Cole and Matt's Big Adventure p/b nice bikes

Mapel
Steffen
Evers
Nicholas
Marshall
Watts

Small

Competitive Edge Racing

King Kog / Sun and Air
Philadelphia Cyclocross Collective
GS Savile Road

Team Walla Walla

NJCX Project

Alpha Bicycle Company - Groove Silverthorne

Boulder
Beverly
Orillia
Boulder
Fallston
Chilliwack
San Francisco
Burlington
Courtenay
Mill Valley
Eagle
Asheville
Los Angeles
Duragno
Boise
Windsor
Wethersfield
West Hatfield
Northampton
Nazareth
Lafayette
Burlingtron
East Bridgewater
roslindale
Providence
Lancaster
Brooklyn
Springfield
North Kingstown
Portland
Lexington
Southwick
Brooklyn
Philadelphia
Pittsfield
Walla Walla
Washington
Centeniel

v elocityres:

State

co
MA
ON
co
MD
BC
co
vT

BC
CA
co
NC
CA
co

NY
CT
MA
MA
PA
co
vT
MA
MA
RI
PA
NY
MA
RI
OR
MA
MA
NY
PA
MA
WA
NJ
co

Age

u23
u23

u23

u23

u23

u23
u23

u23

u23

u23
u23

6:49
6:50
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:58
7:00
6:56
7:01
6:57
7:14
7:13
7:02
7:16
7:32
7:26
7:17
7:17
7:26
7:00
7:25
7:53
7:36
7:25
7:34
7:33
7:16
7:30
7:35
7:51
7:22
7:56
7:55
7:42
7:33
7:56
8:00

6:21
6:21
6:27
6:26
6:26
6:25
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:23
6:26
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:40
6:47
6:42
6:50
6:40
6:48
6:22
6:48
6:50
6:48
6:49
6:46
7:03
6:44
6:50
6:54
7:00
6:58
7:05
7:08
6:48
6:47
7:06
7:07

6:30
6:30
6:25
6:25
6:27
6:25
6:31
6:27
6:28
6:27
6:32
6:37
6:37
6:48
6:44
6:48
6:53
6:48
6:43
6:46
6:31
6:51
6:52
6:49
6:46
6:45
6:58
7:00
6:49
6:54
6:56
6:52
7:03
7:07
6:50
6:44
7:13
7:16

LOOK
PARK

6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:29
6:26
6:33
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:45
6:50
6:46
6:52
6:45
6:46
8:11
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:46
6:46
6:52
6:55
7:05
7:00
7:02
7:09
7:10
7:09
7:01
6:47
7:28
7:18

6:19
6:19
6:21
6:20
6:15
6:20
6:26
6:30
6:29
6:30
6:32
6:42
6:42
6:41
6:42
6:45
6:51
6:51
6:49
6:52
6:42
6:51
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:48
6:49
6:59
7:01
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:09
7:16
6:54
9:35
7:23
7:27
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6:04
6:09
6:17
6:17
6:25
6:26
6:32
6:28
6:29
6:28
6:35
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:50
7:00
6:53
7:06
6:51
6:47
6:55
6:53
7:00
6:54
6:56
6:53
7:03
6:57
7:22
7:14
7:09
9:08

6:14 6:13
6:16 6:15
6:17 6:23
6:17 6:23
6:25 6:40
6:25 6:40
6:29 6:32
6:32 6:33
6:33 6:33
6:33 6:33
6:39 6:41
6:40 6:42
6:40 6:42
6:41 6:41
6:49 6:49
6:46 6:44
6:47 6:47
6:48 6:46
6:57 6:51
6:46 6:50
6:43 6:43
6:58 6:51
6:43 6:50
6:50 6:55
6:53 7:02
7:00 6:57
6:59 6:56
7:06 7:17
7:14

7:05

7:05

7:20

Chief Judge

6:18
6:24
6:18
6:50
6:34
6:36
6:20
6:21
6:25
6:29
6:54
6:31
6:33
6:45
6:49
6:32
6:39
6:42
6:50
6:53
6:52
6:47
6:39
6:52
7:06
7:07
7:03
7:22



39
40
M
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

39
45
43
32
35
38
17
49

4L
4L
5L

E

SHIFTGEAR

Andy
Gorgi
Grant
John
Daniel
John
Klaas
Mark
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cycle-

Scott
Popstefanov
Smith
Hughes
FitzGibbons
D'Agostino
Groenen
Hewitt
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northampton cycling club

Riverside Racing

EuroCyclingTrips/CMI

Team George's Cycles p/b RF Foundations
GREEN LINE VELO

Gambit Racing p/b Sleepy Hollow Bikes
COERS Cycling Club

JAM /NCC
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Newburyport MA
Boston MA
Newbury Park CA
Boise ID
Dorchester MA
West Harrison NY
SINT-MICHIELSGES NB
Boston MA

u23

8:55
7:58
8:09
7:36
8:31
8:31
9:27
7:33

j.!:l'@
yarage
6:59 7:16
7:35 7:29
7:25 7:36
6:51 7:04
7:48 7:49
7:49 7:49
7:23
6:46

LOOK
PARK
7:06  7:08
7:34  T:24
7:39
7:22

[ #] BikeFicg J

Chief Judge



